
Sheppard Staff Directory 2023-2024

Position Last Name First Name Email

Principal Rodriguez Yonaira yrodriguez2@philasd.org

Co-Principal Torres R. Michelle rmtorres@philasd.org

K-2 ASD Dugon Allison achojnacki@philasd.org

K Trautner Michael mtrautner@philasd.or g

1st Gray Keely kgray@philasd.org

2nd Bernstein Rebecca rbernstein@philasd.org

3rd McFadden Colleen cmcfadden@philasd.org

4th Verbich Nikita nverbich@philasd.org

LS/SPECM Achuff Melissa mmccallion@philasd.org

Learning
Support

Davidson Shaun

ESOL (point
person)

Vazquez Carmelina cvazquez@philasd.org

ESOL Devlin Amy aldevlin@philasd.org

Math
Interventionist

Kohn Andrea akohn@philasd.org
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Reading
Specialist

Campbell Kristen kdevirgiliis@philasd.org

Lit Lead Murphy Brenna blmurphy@philasd.org

Math Lead Wertz Megan mwertz@philasd.org

ART Donnelly Bridget bdonnelly@philasd.org

HPE Gill Markcus mgill@philasd.org

Counselor Rybaltowski Justine jrybaltowski@philasd.org

Nurse Murphy Susan smurphy2@philasd.org

Psychologist Nasuti Marian mnasuti@philasd.org

BCA Hernandez Yalitza yhernandez@philasd.org

Special Ed
Assistant

Collins Gloria gcollins@philasd.org

Climate Cruz Maria mvcruz@philasd.org

Climate Matias Kateryn kmattas@phila.org

Climate VACANCY

SSA Correa Sabrina scorrea@philasd.org

Safety Office Clark Wayne wclark@philasd.org

Secretary Torres Ibelis itorressoto@philasd.org
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Building
Engineer

Wilkerson Charles cwilkerson@philasd.org

General
Cleaner

Pernell Karen kpernell@philasd.org

General
Cleaner

Goldstein Phillip pgoldstein@philasd.org

Cafeteria Young Lisa layoung@philasd.org

WES WES IBHS Sonya Worthy Sonya.Worthy@drwes.org

WES WES IBHS Robert Bridges Robert.Bridges@drwes.or
g
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